w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
The DRPC-120 is outfitted with 8-channel (4-bit input and 4-bit
output) digital I/O to provide digital input and output signals for
control of industrial devices.
8-Channel Digital I/O
DRPC-
Features

Specifications
DRPC-100-CV/120-BT-2014-V13
Ordering information
Part No. Description
DRPC-100-CV-LED-R10 Extended temperture fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N2800, with 2 GB DDR3 memory, two GbE, four USB 2.0, two RS-232,
two RS-422/485, two CAN-bus, one 8-bit DIO, 9 V~28V DC, -20ºC to 65ºC, LED indeicators, RoHS
DRPC-100-CV-OLED-R11 Extended temperture fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N2800, with 2 GB DDR3 memory, two GbE, four USB 2.0, two RS-232,
two RS-422/485, two CAN-bus, one 8-bit DIO, 9 V~28V DC, -20ºC to 65ºC, OLED indeicators, RoHS
DRPC-120-BTi-E5-OLED/2G-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® Bay-Trail E3845 1.91 GHz, TDP 10W, 2GB DDR3L pre-installed memory, 1 x DVI-I, 8 CH DIO, iRIS-2400 optional,
9 V~30 V DC, OLED indicators, R10, RoHs
DRPC-120-BTi-E5-LED/2G-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® Bay-Trail E3845 1.91 GHz, TDP 10W, 2GB DDR3L pre-installed memory, 1 x DVI-I, 8 CH DIO, iRIS-2400 optional,
9 V~30 V DC, LED indicators, R10, RoHs
Packing list
1 x Utility CD 1 x Screw Kit 1 x Mounting Bracket
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x SATA cable & SATA power cable
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Dimensions (Unit: mm) Dimensions (Unit: mm)
DRPC-100-CV DRPC-120-BT
74.08
171.50
140
9 9
8 81.70
35.27
3-N
U
T-#6-32
74.08
171.50
DRPC-100-CV/120-BT-2014-V15
Options
Item Part No. Description
OS: Win XPE (4GB CF card) DRPCCF-100-CV-XPE-R10 OS Image with XPE, for DPRC-100-CV Series, W/CompactFlash® Memory Card 4GB
OS: Windows Embedded 7 (4GB CF card) DRPCCF-100-CV-WES7E-R10
OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E for DPRC-100-CV Series, W/CompactFlash®
Memory Card 4GB
Wifi module 27310-000012-RS
Wireless Lan module, a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi with Bluetooth 4.0/3.0+HS, AzureWave, AW-CB161H,
IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 2.412 GHz~2.472 GHz, 5.15 GHz~5.85 GHz, ini PCI-E, a(13dBm), b(16dBm),
g(13dBm), n(12dBm), ac(10dBm), 3.3 V, Realtek RTL8821AE, 1T1R, RoHS
Antenna 32505-000900-100-RS
External Antenna, WLAN, RG 178,108MM, TANK-700-QM67-R10, PEAK GAIN 2.0DBI, Exceltek,
2.4 GHz~2.5 GHz/5.15 GHz~5.85 GHz, REVERSE SMA PLUG, RoHS
RF cable 32501-000600-100-RS
ANTENNA, RF CABLE, RF CABLE, OUTSIDE DIAMETER:1.13mm, 500MM, 0 GHz~6 GHz,
(A)REVERSE SMA JACK, NUT *1+WASHER *2, (B)I-PEX, RoHS
Adapter 63000-FSP036RAB610-RS
Adapter power, FSP, FSP036-RAB, Vin: 90 V~264 V AC, 36W, PSE & ErP (NO LOAD 0.3W),
Vout : 12 V DC, Φ2.1/Φ5.5/lock, CCL, RoHS
Power Cable 32102-026500-100-RS Power cable 200mm, (A) DC jack to (B) 3-pin terminal block P=3.5
Power Cord
32000-000002-RS 17.5cm European standard power cord
32000-000025-RS 18.3cm American standard power cord
Item Part No. Description
OS: Windows Embedded 7 (CD-ROM) DRPC-120-WES7E-R10 (CD-ROM) OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E for DRPC-120 Series, with CD-ROM, RoHS
Wireless kit EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R10
TELEC Certified 2T2R Wi-Fi module kit for embedded system, 1 x Wi-Fi module, 2 x RF cable,
2 x antenna, R10, RoHS
Adapter 63000-FSP036RAB610-RS